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Dark Brown

Brown

115 lbs.

5'1"

33"-26"-36"

Tatiana is a model,  producer and creative who
has worked with clients such as Google,

Yervana, Hennessy Canada, Proactiv and
Bombay Hair.  She has participated in several
editorial  campaigns and television segments.

P O R T F O L I O

2023

2022

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

Broadcast TV featured on BELatina

In Style Magazine March Publication  

Published in Trend Prive Magazine.
Spokeperson for Cena Technologies.

Boudoir Culture Magazine Publication.
Proactiv Campaign. 

Appearance at the Destroy Poverty
Gala.

Marketplace Coordinator,  10at10
Showcases. Brand Ambassador for NYX
Cosmetics,  Telus,  Shaw
Communications,   the Calgary
Stampede & Tropic Beauty Models.

Placed Top 10 in Bikini with the Alberta
Bodybuilding Association. Appearance
on Breakfast Television. 
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