



T A T I A N A S A R A H

MODEL | PRODUCER | CURATOR

Tatiana is a model, producer and creative who has worked with clients such as Google, Yervana, Hennessy Canada, Proactiv and Bombay Hair. She has participated in several editorial campaigns and television segments.

CONTACT

778-837-1242 438 Seymour Street Vancouver, BC

www.tatianasarah.com info@tatianasarah.com

STATISTICS

Hair	Dark Brown
Eyes	Brown
Weight	115 lbs.
Height	5'1"
Measurements	33"-26"-36"

PORTFOLIO

2023	Broadcast TV featured on BELatina
2022	In Style Magazine March Publication
2020	Published in Trend Prive Magazine. Spokeperson for Cena Technologies.
2019	Boudoir Culture Magazine Publication. Proactiv Campaign.
2018	Appearance at the Destroy Poverty Gala.
2017	Marketplace Coordinator, 10at10 Showcases. Brand Ambassador for NYX Cosmetics, Telus, Shaw Communications, the Calgary Stampede & Tropic Beauty Models.
2016	Placed Top 10 in Bikini with the Alberta Bodybuilding Association. Appearance on Breakfast Television.